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WEEK ONE: MARCH 2 – 7, 2026 

Monday, March 3 Tuesday, March 3 Wednesday, March 4 Thursday, March 5 Friday, March 6 Saturday, March 7 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Participant Arrivals 
 

 

Introduction 
Community Engagement 

 
Mary Tiger 

Catherine Carter 

Effective 
Communication 

 
Heidi Shultz 

Problem Solving & 
Decision Making 

 
Dave Hofmann 

Motivation & 
Performance 
Management 

 
Mabel Miguel 

Leading Self & Teams 
 

Mabel Miguel 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 
 

Leadership Styles 
& Introduction to 
Benchmark 360 

 
Mabel Miguel  

 

Individual Meetings w/ 
UNC Executive Coach  

 
90 minute 1:1 meeting to 

debrief 360 feedback  

Effective 
Communication 

 
Heidi Shultz 

Problem Solving & 
Decision Making 

 
Dave Hofmann  

FREE TIME 

Welcome Reception and 
Dinner Dinner Available Dinner 

on your own Reception & Dinner Dinner 
on your own 

Dinner 
on your own 

 

WEEK TWO: MARCH 8 – 12, 2026 

Sunday, March 8 Monday, March 9 Tuesday, March 10 Wednesday, March 11 Thursday, March 12 
 
 
 
 
 
 

FREE DAY 
 

 

Strategic Change 
in an Uncertain 

Environment 
 

Atul Nerkar 

Inclusive Leadership 
 

Angel Nix 

Power, Politics & 
Influence 

 
Mabel Miguel 

Leading Change: 
Experience Change 

Simulation 
 

Mabel Miguel 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Strategic Change 
in an Uncertain 

Environment 
 

Atul Nerkar 

Collaboration through 
Critical Conversations 

 
Angel Nix 

Negotiations 
 

Sreedhari Desai 
 

Leading Change: 
Personal Reflection 

Program Wrap  
Breakfast Available 

Lunch & Dinner  
on your own 

Dinner Available 
DuBose Home 

Dinner 
on your own 

Graduation 
Reception & Dinner Participant Departures 

 


